Islemciler

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

Uriin

5500 3.60GHZ 65W 19MB AM4 TRAY

5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK

5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 TRAY

7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

7600 3.80GHZ 34MB AM5 MPK ISLEMCI

7600X 4.70GHz 38MB TRAY

8600G 4.3 GHZ 65W AM5 MPK

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

57,38

62,10

94,30

106,95

109,25

112,70

138,00

147,20

161,00

177,10

194,35

205,85

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600 CPU AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHZ 38MB AM5 BOX

INTEL CORE I9-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL 1700P

FANSIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE i9-14900F 5.8GHZ 36MB 1700P TRAY

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI BOX

5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

56006

8400F

5600X

85006

8400F

5600X

3

4

3

3

4

3

.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

.7GHZ ©65W 35MB AM4 MPK

.5 GHz 65W AM5 MPK

.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI BOX

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

220,69

224,25

232,30

500,25

562,35

81,65

90,85

112,70

125,35

126,50

127,65

148,35

158,70

161,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

INTEL CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE 19-14900 2GHz 24 GEKIRDEK 36MB TRAY

INTEL CORE 19-14900KS 3.2 GHZ/6.2GHZ 32MB 1700P
BOX

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

163,30 USD

454,25 USD

609,50 USD

838,35 USD



